ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Anders, Patrick

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

9/6/2023
5/3/2022
3/23/2021
11/28/2018
8/1/2017
2/16/2016
3/10/2015

Barris, Caleb B.
Thomas, James D
Baggett, Michael J.
Gregory, Justin
Riley, Luther Roy
Smith, David M.

Schweer, Richard D.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

6/12/2024
3/7/2023
10/30/2019
8/21/2018
5/9/2016
5/11/2015

Riley, Luther Roy
Williams, Audie M.
Baggett, Michael J.
Riley, Luther Roy
Baggett, Michael J.
Riley, Luther Roy

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

9/6/2023
5/24/2022
3/23/2021

11/29/2018
9/14/2017
2/22/2016
3/12/2015

Barris, Caleb B.
Thomas, James D
Baggett, Michael J.
Gregory, Justin
Riley, Luther Roy
Smith, David M.

Schweer, Richard D.

4/22/2025 3:24 AM

Tech ID: panders

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 3583

Sample ID
9625742309061030

9620032205031100
9620782103230945
9627891811281100
9625951708010730
9620461602161600
9625111503100900

Sample ID
9625952406121215

9629982303070902
9620781910301015
9625951808210800
9620781605091030
9625951505111000

Sample ID
9625742309061230

9620032205241000
9620782103231100
9627891811291040
9625951709140800
9620461602221533
9625111503121000

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742309061030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032205031100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620782103230945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891811281100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951708010730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461602161600.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111503100900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952406121215.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9629982303070902.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781910301015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951808210800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781605091030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951505111000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742309061230.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032205241000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620782103231100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891811291040.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951709140800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461602221533.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111503121000.pdf

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/14/2023
8/3/2022
5/23/2019
2/26/2018
12/1/2016
7/23/2015

Riley, Luther Roy

Baggett, Michael J.

Riley, Luther Roy

Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Barris, Caleb B.

4/22/2025 3:24 AM

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Sample ID
9625952312140730

9620782208030830
9625951905230806
9620811802261330
9630711612011421
9625741507231330

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952312140730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620782208030830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951905230806.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811802261330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630711612011421.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741507231330.pdf

