ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Ar	nders, Patrick	Tech ID: panders	Cert. No.: 3583			
Aggregates (Co	ntrolled)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
9/6/2023	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625742309061030	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
5/3/2022	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620032205031100	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/23/2021	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certified	9620782103230945	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
11/28/2018	Gregory, Justin	Fully Certified	9627891811281100	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
8/1/2017	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951708010730	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/16/2016	Smith, David M.	Fully Certified	9620461602161600	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/10/2015	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111503100900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Asphalt (Contro	olled)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
6/12/2024	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625952406121215	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/7/2023	Williams, Audie M.	Fully Certified	9629982303070902	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
10/30/2019	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certified	9620781910301015	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
8/21/2018	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951808210800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
5/9/2016	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certified	9620781605091030	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
5/11/2015	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951505111000	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Concrete (Cont	rolled)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
9/6/2023	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625742309061230	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
5/24/2022	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620032205241000	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/23/2021	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certified	9620782103231100	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
11/29/2018	Gregory, Justin	Materials Sampl	er 9627891811291040	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
9/14/2017	Riley, Luther Roy	Materials Sampl	er 9625951709140800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/22/2016	Smith, David M.	Materials Sampl	er 9620461602221533	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/12/2015	Schweer, Richard D.	Materials Sampl	er 9625111503121000	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>

4/22/2025 3:24 AM Page 1 of 2

Soils (Controlle	d)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Leve</u>	<u>Sample ID</u>	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
12/14/2023	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certifie	ed 9625952312140730	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
8/3/2022	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certifie	ed 9620782208030830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
5/23/2019	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certifie	ed 9625951905230806	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/26/2018	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certifie	ed 9620811802261330	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
12/1/2016	Weber, Wendell Euger	ne Jr. (Gene) Fully Certifie	ed 9630711612011421	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
7/23/2015	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certifie	ed 9625741507231330	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>

4/22/2025 3:24 AM Page 2 of 2